

SC- 18/2022
CNR- WBCS01-000222-2022

Present:Sri Anindya Banerjee
A.D.J.F.T.C -II is in-charge of this Court.

Order No 09.dt.14.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused persons on C.B are absent by filing petition U/S 317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld P.P. is present by filing hazira.

Ld P.O of this Court is transferred .

Ld A.D.J.F.T.C -II is in-charge of this Court.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today .

The case is fixed on 17.02.2024 for evidence.

Accused persons are same as before.

D/C by me

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Court 1,Calcutta
JO CodeWB00868 (I/C)

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court 1, Calcutta
JO CodeWB00868 (I/C)

